	
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3

	


Monday
	
Cheese and Tomato pasta bake 
Medley of Veg 
Garlic Bread
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Raspberry Muffin 
	
            Quorn Nuggets & Wedges 
              Sweetcorn & Peas 
                         Bread 
or 
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Berry Sponge
 

	
Pizza Wedges
Coleslaw & Peas
Or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Summer Drizzle Cake

	


Tuesday
	
Hot Dog in a Bun
Wedges
Cucumber Sticks & Grated Carrot
or 
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Summer Mousse

	
BBQ Chicken Wrap
Rice
& Veggie Sticks 

or 
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Oat Biscuit & Cheese 
	
Beef Enchiladas & Rice
Broccoli & Sweetcorn
Crusty Bread
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Cheese & Biscuit

	


Wednesday
	
Cottage Pie
Broccoli & Carrots 
Crusty Bread
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Cheese & Crackers 

	
Roast Gammon
Baby Potatoes
Vegetable Medley & Gravy 
or 
Cheese or Tuna
Baked Jacket Potato 
~~
Summer Crumble & Custard  
	Roast Chicken & Yorkshire Puddings
Mash Potato & Gravy
Carrots and Cabbage
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Waffle Finger & Ice cream 

	


Thursday
	
Chicken Korma
Cauliflower & Green Beans
Naan Bread
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Chocolate Orange Sponge & Chocolate Sauce 
	
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Garlic Bread 
Carrots & Peas 
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Chocolate Muffin 
	Meatballs & Pasta
Cauliflower & Green Beans
Pitta Bread
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Rice Crispy Cake 

	


Friday
	
Fish Fingers & Chips 
Baked Beans or Peas
 Bread 
or 
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Flapjack
	
Crispy Fish (Salmon) & Chips
Mixed Sumner Salad
Crusty Bread
Or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Jelly & Ice Cream 
	
Battered Fish
Chips & Crusty Bread
Peas & Sweetcorn
or
Cheese or Tuna 
Baked Jacket Potato
~~
Cookie

	 
Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt, Jacket Potatoes and a selection of sandwiches and salads available every day.

	
Week 1
W/c Monday 17th April
W/c Monday8th May
W/c Monday 5th June
W/c Monday 26th June
W/c Monday 17th July
	
Week 2
W/c Monday 24th April
W/c Monday 15th May
W/c Monday 12th June
W/c Monday 3rdJuly
W/c Monday 24th July

	
Week 3
W/c Monday 1st May
W/c Monday 22nd April
W/c Monday 19th June
W/c Monday 10th July
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